
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6831 S. Sweetwater Rd

Lithia Springs, GA 30122

4930 W. Loomis Rd

Greenfield, WI 53185

5310 W State St

Milwaukee, WI 53208

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

Gregg Bliss

Keea Sainsbury

kristen@blissproducts.comBliss Products and Services, 
Inc.

Brothers Infrastructure Group 
Construction

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Henry Conklin

Trish Lowry

(574) 904-6336

(800) 248-2547

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(414) 708-5520Jeremy Santori

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

jeremys@bluemels.comBluemel's Maintenance Service 
Inc

(858) 490-8800

Tyrone Johnson

Contract 9138

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(608) 781-1819

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.com

(414) 231-9099

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

(800) 785-5165

tyrone@bigunderground.com

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

(608) 271-4800

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine
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Contract 9138

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

83
Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

(608) 222-3180

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Lee Mackesey lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

3/24/2022


